Reversing Cleaner with Improved Serviceability
The R-Type® ESAC combines the reversing R-Type secondary cleaner with the Enhanced Service Advantage Cartridge. Not
only simple to install using the versatile tensioner kit, the R-Type ESAC is also trouble-free to service, with the easy-to-use
cartridge kit. The new cartridge now gives you control over maintenance with three easy-to-use removal options. The R-Type
ESAC is the reliable choice for a great cleaner on reversing belts.
Pin locks positively secure
the cartridge, leaving fewer

Impact resistant, long-lasting
tungsten carbide (C-Tip for
mechanical fasteners, V-Tip for
vulcanized belts)
Available for Belt Widths
600 to 3000 mm
RC SAC HD Secondary Cleaner
C-Tips and Bolt Tensioner
Belt Width Ordering
Number
Item
Codemm
600 RC600-SAC 78059
750 RC750-SAC 78060
900 RC900-SAC 78061
1050 RC1050-SAC 78062
1200 RC1200-SAC 78063
1350 RC1350-SAC 78064
1500 RC1500-SAC 78065
1800 RC1800-SAC 78066
1500 RC1500-2SAC 78067
1800 RC1800-2SAC 78068
2100 RC2100-2SAC 78069
2400 RC2400-2SAC 78070
3000 RC3000-2SAC 78071
Contact Flexco for lead time
RV SAC HD Secondary Cleaner
V-Tips and BoltTensioner
Belt Width Ordering
Number Item Code
mm
600 RV600-SAC 78033
750 RV750-SAC 78034
900 RV900-SAC 78035
1050 RV1050-SAC 78036
1200 RV1200-SAC 78037
1350 RV1350-SAC 78038
1500 RV1500-SAC 78039
1800 RV1800-SAC 78040
1500 RV1500-2SAC 78041
1800 RV1800-2SAC 78042
2100 RV2100-2SAC 78043
2400 RV2400-2SAC 78044
3000 RV3000-2SAC 78045
Contact Flexco for lead time
Blade Cartridge Kits with C-Tips
(Incl. blades, cartridge, and bolts)
Belt Width Ordering
Number
Item
Codemm
600 R-CARK-C24/600 78098
750 R-CARK-C30/750 78099
900 R-CARK-C36/900 78100
1050 R-CARK-C42/1050 78101
1200 R-CARK-C48/1200 78102
1350 R-CARK-C54/1350 78103
1500 R-CARK-C60/1500 78104
1800 R-CARK-C72/1800 78105
1500 R-CARK2-C60/1500 78114
1800 R-CARK2-C72/1800 78115
2100 R-CARK2-C84/2100 78116
2400 R-CARK2-C96/2400 78117
3000 R-CARK2-C120/3000 78118
Contact Flexco for lead time
Blade Cartridge Kits with V-Tips
(Incl. blades, cartridge, and bolts)
Belt Width Ordering
Number
Item
Codemm
600 R-CARK-V24/600 78106
750 R-CARK-V30/770 78107
900 R-CARK-V36/900 78108
1050 R-CARK-V42/1050 78109
1200 R-CARK-V48/1200 78110
1350 R-CARK-V54/1350 78111
1500 R-CARK-V60/1500 78112
1800 R-CARK-V72/1800 78113
1500 R-CARK2-V60/1500 78119
1800 R-CARK2-V72/1800 78120
2100 R-CARK2-V84/2100 78121
2400 R-CARK2-V96/2400 78122
3000 R-CARK2-V120/3000 78123
Contact Flexco for lead time
NOTE: For easy blade changeout, remove cartridge with
worn blades and replace with new blade cartridge kit.
New blades can then be installed in the old cartridge